
 Change Order 
 No. 1 

 

Date of Issuance: February 8, 2023   Effective Date:  
 

Project: Riverside Park 

Restroom 

Owner: City of Watertown Owner’s Contract No.: 9-22 

Contract:  

Riverside Park Restroom 

Date of Contract:  

Contractor: Ray Stadler Const., Co. Inc.   

  

The Contract Documents are modified upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: Change Order No. 1 incorporates the following into plans and specifications:              

Cedar beams & decking replaced with douglas fir ($26,760.00), Alternate lighting fixtures ($5,000) 

Alternate plumbing fixtures ($10,000), Concrete replaced with masonry ($7,000), Alternate siding: 

concrete board or Hardy siding ($13,500) 

Attachments:  

                                  

 

 

Change in Contract Price: Change in Contract Times: 

Original Contract Price: 

 
 $1,154,800.00 

Original Contract times      Working Days       Calendar Days 

 Substantial completion (days or date):   

 Ready for final payment (days or date):   

 

  

Increase from previously approved Change  
Orders  No. 0  to No.  1 
 

 

  $0.00 

(Increase) (Decrease) from previously approved Change Orders 
No.                to No.             
 
Substantial completion (days):  
Ready for final payment (days):   

 

 
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: 
 

 

  $ 1,154,800.00 

Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 

Substantial completion (days or date):      
Ready for final payment (days or date):   
 
 

Increase OR Decrease of this Change Order: 
 

  $ 62,260.00 

(Increase) (Decrease) of this Change Order: 
 
Substantial completion (days or date):      
Ready for final payment (days or date):   

 
 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: 
 
 

  $ 1,092,540.00 

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 
Substantial completion (days or date):     
Ready for final payment (days or date):   
 

 

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 

By:   By:   By:   
Engineer (Authorized Signature) Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor: (Authorized Signature) 

   

Date:   Date:   Date:   

   
Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)   Date:   

  
EJCDC No. C-941 (2002 Edition) 

Prepared by the Engineer’s Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Associated General Contractors of America and 

the Construction Specification Institute. 


